Teleterm M3 Programmable RTUs
RTU with integrated communication ports and Ethernet
Model Number
C2363A
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC2363AR15 sheet 1 of 8 www.omniflex.com/products/C2363A
®
▪ 12 Configurable Inputs and Outputs

Datasheet DSC2363AR15 sheet 8 of 8 www.omniflex.com/products/C2363A
®
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
C2380C-0 Teleterm M3# Teleterm M3 Programmable RTU
C2363A-31 Teleterm M3R1e# Teleterm M3R1e Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 2.4GHz 63mW licence-free radio network port (available internationally
– short range)
C2363A-32 Teleterm M3R2# Teleterm M3R2 Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 868MHz 10mW licence-free radio network port (Europe (CE) and South
Africa only)
C2363A-34 Teleterm M3R4e# Teleterm M3R4e Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 900MHz 1W FHSS licence-free radio network port (USA, Australia only)
C2363A-36 Teleterm M3R6# Teleterm M3R6 Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral 868MHz 500mW (Europe, Middle East, Africa only)
C2363A -141 Teleterm M3G4# Teleterm M3G4 Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral GSM internal modem.4G (UK/EU/SA)
C2363A -142 Teleterm M3G4# Teleterm M3G4Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral GSM internal modem (4G) AU/NZ
C2363A-151 Teleterm M3G5# Teleterm M354Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and integral GSM internal modem LTE-M/NB2 Port
C2363A-41 Teleterm M3S1e# Teleterm M3Se Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 Ethernet Port
and second and third RS232/485 serial ports.
CC030A-URTT ISaGRAF Initiation # Order to activate ISaGRAF programming which conforms to IEC61131-3
Accessories
M1831B MX Programming Cable RS232 Male DB9 connector (PC end) to FC11 (Target end) 2 metres (Used to